
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CLANTON MOBILE
HOMES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198401310000
19430

01/31/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

8 345

198403210000
57390

03/21/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

8 734

198408270001
81700

08/27/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 929

198409100001
91170

09/10/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

10 13

198410220002
22480

10/22/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

10 356

198411050002
33150

11/05/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

10 438

198502040000
27330

02/04/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 32

198504220000
88240

04/22/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 645

198505290001
16620

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 896

198606260001
63840

06/26/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
HOMES

14 658

198609230002
57630

09/23/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE

15 332

198610170002
85750

10/17/1986
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE

15 600

198907130001
86680

07/13/1989
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
HOMES

23 423

198910100002
87680

10/10/1989
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 992

198401160000
08870

01/16/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

8 212

198401190000
11690

01/19/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

8 258

198406140001
24330

06/14/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 398

198408240001
80980

08/24/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 902



198408270001
81460

08/27/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 930

198410180002
21240

10/18/1984
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

10 347

198501020000
00320

01/02/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

10 804

198501020000
00420

01/02/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

10 783

198502260000
44390

02/26/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 178

198504090000
79760

04/09/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 525

198506190001
32230

06/19/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 76

198508070001
71100

08/07/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 359

198508070001
71520

08/07/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 408

198508070001
71960

08/07/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 387

198508270001
88570

08/27/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 598

198508270001
88620

08/27/1985
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 599


