Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CLANTON MOBILE HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198401310000 19430	01/31/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	8	345				
198403210000 57390	03/21/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	8	734				
198408270001 81700	08/27/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	929				
198409100001 91170	09/10/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	10	13				
198410220002 22480	10/22/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	10	356				
198411050002 33150	11/05/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	10	438				
198502040000 27330	02/04/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	32				
198504220000 88240	04/22/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	645				
198505290001 16620	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	896				
198606260001 63840	06/26/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE HOMES	14	658				
198609230002 57630	09/23/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE	15	332				
198610170002 85750	10/17/1986 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE	15	600				
198907130001 86680	07/13/1989 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE HOMES	23	423				
198910100002 87680	10/10/1989 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	992				
198401160000 08870	01/16/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	8	212				
198401190000 11690	01/19/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	8	258				
198406140001 24330	06/14/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	398				
198408240001 80980	08/24/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	902				

198408270001 81460	08/27/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	930		
198410180002 21240	10/18/1984 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	10	347		
198501020000 00320	01/02/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	10	804		
198501020000 00420	01/02/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	10	783		
198502260000 44390	02/26/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	178		
198504090000 79760	04/09/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	525		
198506190001 32230	06/19/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	76		
198508070001 71100	08/07/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	359		
198508070001 71520	08/07/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	408		
198508070001 71960	08/07/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	387		
198508270001 88570	08/27/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	598		
198508270001 88620	08/27/1985 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	599		